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HBIfaclY HT 31at HIG fhI lTf Department of Youth & Cultural Afairs KUK office qA ShHi5 DYCA/2025/4015-4294 Dated.08.08.2025 31GHIK HEIfacUIcT A *Talent Show Competition 2025-26 h 3MTalel fcHI% 12.09.2025 yai 
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Sr. 
No. 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Event 

Painting 

Speech 

Poetic Symposium 
Quiz 
Mimicry 

Mono Acting 
Instrumental 
Playing 
Singing 

Dance 

Prize Distribution 

Incharge 

Dr. Sonali 

Ms. Neetu chaudhary 

Dr. Geeta Kumari 

Ms. Neetu chaudhary 
Dr. Pardeep Kumar 

Dr. Pardeep Kumar 
Mr. Varun Sharma 
(T.P) 

NOTICE 

Mr. Varun Sharma 

(T.P) 
Dr. Geeta Kumari 

Dr. Sunita Chauhan 

Result & Certificate Dr. Namita 

Venue 

Home Science 
Lab. 
Room No. 1 

Room No. 21 

Room No. 49 
Room No-48 

Rom No.-48 

Auditorium 

Auditorium 

Auditorium 

Auditorium 

Auditorium 

Time 

caiso:-29,08. 2025 

As per Convenience 

As per Convenience 

As per Convenience 

As per Convenience 
As per Convenience 

As per Convenience 
10.30 A.M to l1.00 A.M 

11.00 A.M to |1.30 A.M 

11.30 A.M to 1.0OP.M 

1.15 P.M to 1.30 P.M 

1.15 P.M to 1.30 P.M 

Principal 

Date 

12.09.2025 

12.09.2025 

12.09.2025 

12.09.2025 
12.09.2025 

12.09.2025 
13.09.2025 

13.09.2025 

13.09.2025 

13.09.2025 

13.09.2025 

Smt. A.AA Govt.P.G. College 
KKalka (Pancikuia)" 
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